Self Expandable Peripheral Stent
 	�Laser-cut Nitinol stent
	� Diameters from 5 to 10 mm, lengths from 30 to 100 mm
 	�Flexible stent design with minimal foreshortening allowing effective
vessel reconstruction
 	�6 Tantal markers for good X-ray visibility and exact placement
 	�6 F delivery system for use with 0.035’’ (0.89 mm) guide wires
 	�Two different working lengths: 80 and 130 cm

 1
-2
.2
Product Specifications
  E-njoy Self Expandable Stent
 Recomended introducer sheath  6 F (2 mm)
 Maximum guide wire  0.035’’ (0.89 mm)
E-njoy Self Expandable Peripheral Stent
Catheter Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length
(mm)
Catalogue No.
80 5 30 81PS3005
80 5 40 81PS4005
80 5 60 81PS6005
80 6 40 81PS4006
80 6 60 81PS6006
80 6 80 81PS8006
80 7 40 81PS4007
80 7 60 81PS6007
80 7 80 81PS8007
80 8 40 81PS4008
80 8 60 81PS6008
80 8 80 81PS8008
80 9 40 81PS4009
80 9 60 81PS6009
80 9 80 81PS8009
80 10 40 81PS4010
80 10 60 81PS6010
80 10 80 81PS8010
80 10 100 81PS0010
130 5 30 81PL3005
130 5 40 81PL4005
130 5 60 81PL6005
130 6 40 81PL4006
130 6 60 81PL6006
130 6 80 81PL8006
130 7 40 81PL4007
130 7 60 81PL6007
130 7 80 81PL8007
130 8 40 81PL4008
130 8 60 81PL6008
130 8 80 81PL8008
130 9 40 81PL4009
130 9 60 81PL6009
130 9 80 81PL8009
130 10 40 81PL4010
130 10 60 81PL6010
130 10 80 81PL8010
130 10 100 81PL0010